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2023 GT vs Texas A&M and SCAD - 1/6/2023

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATA&M-GU1 1:41.89

Buechler, Jordan N JR Kennett, Bobbi G JR

Theall, Olivia A JR Stepanek, Chloe M JR

26.19 28.75 22.6724.28

AGTCH-GA2 1:44.37

Chunn, Kendal FR Sabin, Clarissa D SO

Merk, Lindsey M JR Hadjiloizou, Anna FR

27.26 28.61 23.3425.16

BTA&M-GU3 1:44.45

Barzelay, Aviv SO Longbottom, Charlotte V JR

Theil, Caroline T SR Sathianchokwisan, Manita FR

26.64 29.33 23.5124.97

CTA&M-GU4 x1:45.75

Szklaruk-Traipe, Sarah B JR Perttula, Andrea M SR

Holt, Sarah E SO Beeson, Hadley C FR

27.12 29.55 23.7825.30

ASCAD5 1:46.66

Givens, Leah FR Song, Isabella D SR

Ulmer, Sydney FR Sizemore, Sloan SR

28.34 29.66 23.0025.66

DTA&M-GU6 x1:47.11

Roycraft, Sydney G JR Mangaoang, Desirae A JR

Hepler, Danielle N SR Adler, JoAnn SO

27.41 30.36 23.9725.37

CGTCH-GA7 1:47.34

Livingston, Sarah C SO Deedy, Anne FR

Tacyildiz, Defne SO Murphy, Sophie P SO

27.91 29.74 23.3326.36

ETA&M-GU8 x1:49.11

Marini, Alice SO Taylor, Victoria G FR

Coffey, Kaylee G FR Conrad, Ashley C SR

27.58 30.63 24.1726.73

BSCAD9 1:51.53

England, Lillie SO Hahn, Nikki FR

Thatcher, Mia N JR Alexander, Ellie SO

28.75 30.26 25.0627.46

BGTCH-GA--- DQ 1:46.58

Early take-off swimmer #2

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR El Barodi, Imane SR

Smith, Kiah FR Pape, Caroline C SO

27.39 30.32 23.5225.35

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:28.32

Saka, Berke SO Kertesz, Daniel O SR

Odorici, Leandro V SO Coady, Will FR

22.57 24.38 19.9021.47

ATA&M-GU2 1:28.62

Gogulski, Ethan D JR Puente Bustamante, Andres E SR

Brown, Jace C SR Bratanov, Kaloyan D SR

22.73 24.67 20.0621.16

BTA&M-GU3 1:30.83

Shomper, Thomas M JR Ribeiro, Vincent M JR

Foote, Connor FR Fuchs, Collin R JR

22.97 26.03 20.4421.39

BGTCH-GA4 1:31.79

Bognar, Nils A FR Caballero, Joao Victor FR

Gapinski, David A SO Alderson, Justin T JR

23.53 25.19 20.5022.57

CTA&M-GU5 x1:32.93

Green, Garret FR Hardt, Max M JR

Bray, Kraig A JR McDonald, McKennzey T FR

24.00 25.88 20.7822.27

BSCAD6 1:34.34

Hagenau, Dietrich FR Rukavina, Dario FR

Kasten, Bo FR Thatcher, Joel W SR

24.60 26.37 20.6822.69

CGTCH-GA7 x1:35.09

Richardson, Christopher FR Killius, Julian FR

Romero, Antonio SO Frohde, Wiggo P JR

24.47 26.50 21.5422.58

ASCAD--- DQ 1:33.48

Early take-off swimmer #2

Saunders, Finlay FR Chevere, Dan SR

Vives, Brandon F JR Page, Samuel SR

23.78 25.95 20.8922.86

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU FRGoerigk, Giulia1 10:10.90

28.22 30.85 31.2331.04

31.10 31.27 31.26 31.31

31.03 31.20 30.16 30.06

30.23 30.33 30.13 30.43

30.23 30.48 30.66 29.68

TA&M-GU FRTanriverdi, Duru2 10:18.60

29.40 30.84 30.9331.05

30.87 30.99 30.93 30.95

31.03 31.13 30.42 30.87

30.80 31.06 31.16 31.23

31.32 31.41 31.35 30.86

TA&M-GU FRPalmer, Lydia M3 10:21.98

28.98 31.50 31.3131.30

31.30 31.53 31.44 31.26

30.91 31.04 30.73 30.85

31.08 31.37 31.23 31.28

31.51 31.31 31.45 30.60

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A4 10:29.45

28.65 30.77 31.1431.20

31.12 31.01 31.13 31.17

31.17 31.26 31.25 31.36

31.58 31.96 32.38 32.71

32.49 32.71 32.64 31.75

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M5 10:39.19

28.59 31.74 32.0331.68

31.95 31.71 32.44 32.13

32.13 32.45 32.55 32.33

32.30 32.41 32.03 31.93

32.64 32.49 32.30 31.36

SCAD JRVanbuskirk, Haley J6 10:48.05

28.76 32.02 32.4632.23

32.64 32.54 32.88 32.63

32.70 32.73 32.50 32.80

32.76 33.00 32.60 32.61

32.80 32.59 32.61 32.19

TA&M-GU FRCaracas Ramirez, Regina7 x10:52.88

29.97 31.25 31.9531.80

32.37 32.30 32.79 32.99

32.55 32.84 33.49 33.12

33.26 33.09 33.81 33.26

33.76 33.47 32.77 32.04

SCAD JRSchmidt, Trinity8 11:05.95

30.88 32.98 33.3833.42

33.42 33.72 33.70 33.57

33.83 33.67 33.57 33.39

34.00 33.52 33.60 33.55

33.45 33.40 33.08 31.82

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna--- SCR

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GUFiliz, Batuhan1 9:09.62

25.17 27.64 27.8727.85

27.91 27.94 27.91 28.12

27.90 27.88 27.39 27.56

27.76 27.99 27.90 27.77

27.68 27.46 26.91 25.01

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert2 9:10.23

25.05 27.64 27.7427.97

27.97 27.81 28.06 27.94

27.89 27.90 27.82 27.84

27.68 27.71 27.67 27.69

27.44 27.30 27.22 25.89

TA&M-GU SODickey, Trey B3 9:22.82

25.05 27.74 27.8928.00

27.92 27.92 28.15 28.10

27.81 28.13 27.86 28.04

28.72 29.01 29.06 29.42

29.26 29.14 28.41 27.19

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles4 9:23.81

25.51 27.81 28.5728.58

28.63 28.75 28.97 28.78

29.08 28.93 29.00 28.89

28.74 28.62 28.37 28.09

27.65 27.46 27.09 26.29

TA&M-GU SRCoakley, William J5 9:28.54

25.60 28.01 28.4628.37

28.64 28.67 28.75 28.65

29.12 28.79 28.79 28.96

29.10 28.85 28.82 28.55

28.43 28.63 27.50 27.85

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A6 9:41.68

25.72 28.18 28.6828.33

28.81 29.24 29.00 29.18

29.18 29.28 29.25 29.63

29.42 29.65 29.82 29.59

29.82 29.77 29.56 29.57
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Results - Session 1
(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean7 x9:49.38

26.60 28.60 29.0729.17

29.23 29.62 29.56 29.72

29.49 29.56 29.62 29.81

30.20 30.01 29.98 29.92

29.96 30.16 29.90 29.20

SCAD JRSmith, Wyatt8 9:53.19

26.21 27.90 29.9128.63

29.59 31.09 30.59 30.35

30.04 29.98 29.56 30.17

30.77 30.14 29.70 30.75

30.21 29.79 29.04 28.77

SCAD FRAllen, Garrison9 10:03.03

26.56 29.01 29.5629.17

29.71 30.72 30.05 30.20

30.40 30.61 30.74 30.92

30.82 30.55 30.91 31.08

31.40 30.71 29.95 29.96

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU JRStepanek, Chloe M1 1:47.78

25.06 27.30 27.7927.63

TA&M-GU SRHepler, Danielle N2 1:51.75

26.70 28.76 27.7128.58

TA&M-GU FRBeeson, Hadley C3 1:52.42

26.77 28.89 28.2628.50

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora4 1:52.88

26.15 28.62 29.2228.89

TA&M-GU SOFuentes, Martina N5 x1:53.73

26.99 28.79 28.8029.15

TA&M-GU FRLove, Rachel P6 x1:54.62

27.63 29.53 28.6028.86

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P7 1:54.70

27.22 29.13 29.4628.89

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R8 1:55.90

27.37 29.14 29.6029.79

TA&M-GU JRBorgstroem, Oda K9 x1:55.96

27.23 29.42 29.5229.79

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C10 x1:58.15

GTCH-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E11 x2:13.56

30.02 34.37 34.8534.32

SCAD SRSizemore, Sloan--- SCR

SCAD SRElz, Emily--- SCR

TA&M-GU SRWright, Mollie J--- SCR

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:37.30

22.85 24.98 25.0424.43

TA&M-GU FRNelson, Baylor M2 1:38.02

23.24 25.32 24.6524.81

SCAD SRThatcher, Joel W3 1:38.49

22.66 24.54 25.9725.32

TA&M-GU SRBratanov, Kaloyan D4 1:40.34

23.49 25.53 26.1025.22

TA&M-GU JRFuchs, Collin R5 1:40.38

23.32 25.31 26.0525.70

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben6 1:40.82

23.40 25.61 25.6626.15

SCAD SRMonori, Kristof7 1:41.56

23.47 25.66 26.3826.05

TA&M-GU JRNelson, Carter M8 x1:41.75

23.64 25.87 25.8926.35

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher9 1:42.17

23.61 25.58 26.7626.22

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P10 x1:42.60

23.60 25.84 26.6026.56

TA&M-GU JRDickerson, Thad D11 x1:43.01

23.84 26.63 26.2026.34

SCAD FRRagland, Charlie12 1:47.91

24.64 27.37 28.3327.57

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU SOBarzelay, Aviv1 55.42

27.04 28.38

TA&M-GU JRSzklaruk-Traipe, Sarah B2 56.13

27.32 28.81

TA&M-GU JRBuechler, Jordan N3 56.62

27.58 29.04

TA&M-GU JRRoycraft, Sydney G4 x57.26

27.82 29.44

TA&M-GU SRConrad, Ashley C5 x57.79

27.87 29.92

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana6 57.85

27.59 30.26

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal7 57.91

28.20 29.71

TA&M-GU SOMarini, Alice8 x58.06

28.43 29.63

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M9 58.08

27.75 30.33

SCAD FRGillooly, Rose10 1:00.25

29.17 31.08

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C11 x1:00.65

28.76 31.89

SCAD SOEngland, Lillie12 1:01.06

29.54 31.52

SCAD FRParker, Ava13 1:02.80

30.42 32.38

SCAD SRDelMonico, Bella14 x1:06.47

31.95 34.52

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU JRGogulski, Ethan D1 49.00

23.86 25.14

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke2 49.13

23.74 25.39

TA&M-GU SOHulet, Tyler J3 49.54

23.84 25.70

TA&M-GU FRLevterov, Kaloyan I4 50.60

24.43 26.17

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A5 50.71

24.83 25.88

TA&M-GU JRShomper, Thomas M6 x51.18

25.02 26.16

SCAD FRSaunders, Finlay7 51.56

24.75 26.81

TA&M-GU FRGreen, Garret8 x51.89

25.04 26.85

SCAD FRRukavina, Dario9 51.98

25.01 26.97

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo10 52.06

25.58 26.48

TA&M-GU FRMohseni, Shawn11 x52.51

25.26 27.25

SCAD FRHagenau, Dietrich12 53.37

25.54 27.83

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon13 x54.43

26.18 28.25

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU JRLongbottom, Charlotte V1 1:03.01

29.87 33.14

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D2 1:03.32

29.66 33.66

TA&M-GU SRPerttula, Andrea M3 1:04.05

30.00 34.05

TA&M-GU SOReddin, Joelle C4 1:04.23

30.53 33.70

TA&M-GU SRTheil, Caroline T5 x1:04.27

30.72 33.55

TA&M-GU JRMangaoang, Desirae A6 x1:05.14

30.79 34.35

SCAD SRSong, Isabella D7 1:05.28

30.33 34.95

GTCH-GA SREl Barodi, Imane8 1:05.41

30.39 35.02

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne9 1:05.88

30.94 34.94

TA&M-GU FRTaylor, Victoria G10 x1:06.07

31.40 34.67

TA&M-GU JRNelson, Emme K11 x1:06.17

31.21 34.96

TA&M-GU SOGonzales, Danielle M12 x1:06.48

31.33 35.15

SCAD FRHahn, Nikki13 1:06.52

31.36 35.16

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU SRPuente Bustamante, Andres E1 54.57

25.76 28.81

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O2 54.71

25.78 28.93

TA&M-GU JRRibeiro, Vincent M3 57.18

27.11 30.07

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor4 57.26

26.75 30.51
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SCAD SRChevere, Dan5 57.42

27.03 30.39

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian6 57.54

26.98 30.56

TA&M-GU JRHardt, Max M7 57.69

27.22 30.47

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P--- SCR

SCAD FRWalton, Hunter--- SCR

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU JRTheall, Olivia A1 2:00.68

27.15 30.92 31.7230.89

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N2 2:01.08

27.72 30.79 31.3031.27

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei3 2:02.70

27.19 30.78 33.1031.63

TA&M-GU SOHolt, Sarah E4 2:03.81

28.39 31.40 32.2931.73

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M5 2:06.72

28.37 32.05 33.6132.69

TA&M-GU JRGrottle, Abby E6 2:07.78

28.48 32.09 34.2232.99

SCAD FRUlmer, Sydney7 2:07.85

28.34 32.34 34.0633.11

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne8 x2:08.65

28.28 32.14 34.2933.94

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E9 x2:10.07

29.88 32.72 33.6633.81

TA&M-GU FRCoffey, Kaylee G10 x2:10.14

28.77 33.27 34.3433.76

TA&M-GU FRSchuricht, Blakely R11 x2:11.43

29.15 32.93 35.1234.23

TA&M-GU FRTanriverdi, Duru12 x2:11.65

29.78 33.53 34.1734.17

SCAD JRThatcher, Mia N13 2:12.12

28.89 32.71 35.7534.77

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU SRFers Erzen, Anze1 1:48.09

24.36 27.91 28.3727.45

TA&M-GU SRBrown, Jace C2 1:49.66

24.09 28.08 28.7728.72

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio3 1:49.72

24.62 28.13 28.3428.63

TA&M-GU FRVega Cuevas, Max4 1:50.96

25.18 28.72 28.4628.60

TA&M-GU JRSanchez, Alex R5 x1:53.80

25.41 28.97 30.2629.16

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A6 1:54.73

25.33 29.33 30.1429.93

TA&M-GU SODickey, Trey B7 x1:55.36

25.99 29.36 29.5930.42

SCAD JRVives, Brandon F8 1:55.60

24.92 28.47 32.7029.51

TA&M-GU SOConklin, Clayton J9 x1:55.90

24.44 28.41 33.2229.83

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen10 1:57.38

25.31 29.35 31.4231.30

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M11 x1:57.59

25.84 29.76 31.2830.71

SCAD JRZachar, Dani12 2:01.92

26.51 30.53 33.4431.44

SCAD FRKasten, Bo--- DQ 1:51.56

False start

24.86 28.43 29.0029.27

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCAD SRSizemore, Sloan1 23.20

TA&M-GU JRKennett, Bobbi G2 23.31

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna3 23.42

TA&M-GU FRSathianchokwisan, Manita4 23.45

TA&M-GU SOAdler, JoAnn5 23.72

TA&M-GU FRBeeson, Hadley C6 x23.94

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P7 24.02

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah8 24.41

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana9 x24.52

GTCH-GAMyrzglod, Sabina10 x24.60

GTCH-GA SREl Barodi, Imane11 x24.73

SCAD SOAlexander, Ellie12 24.78

SCAD SRAaron, Kaila13 25.15

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline--- SCR

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will1 20.60

SCAD SRPage, Samuel2 20.63

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O3 20.71

TA&M-GU FRFoote, Connor4 20.73

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T5 20.76

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V6 x20.86

SCADDixon, Alec7 21.27

TA&M-GU JRBray, Kraig A8 21.34

TA&M-GU FRMcDonald, McKennzey T9 21.46

TA&M-GU JROderinde, David O10 x21.50

TA&M-GU JRDickerson, Thad D11 x21.76

SCAD FRSementsov, Nazar12 22.06

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU JRStepanek, Chloe M1 49.96

23.94 26.02

SCAD SRSizemore, Sloan2 51.31

24.55 26.76

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna3 51.59

24.83 26.76

TA&M-GU SOAdler, JoAnn4 51.80

25.21 26.59

TA&M-GU JRBuechler, Jordan N5 52.21

25.62 26.59

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C6 52.52

24.89 27.63

SCAD SRSong, Isabella D7 52.84

25.28 27.56

TA&M-GU FRBeeson, Hadley C8 x52.85

25.82 27.03

TA&M-GU SRConrad, Ashley C9 x52.91

25.56 27.35

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah10 53.38

25.53 27.85

GTCH-GAMyrzglod, Sabina11 x53.93

25.15 28.78

SCAD SOAlexander, Ellie12 54.06

26.21 27.85

TA&M-GU SOGonzales, Danielle M13 x54.71

25.97 28.74

SCAD SRAaron, Kaila14 x55.26

26.67 28.59

SCAD FRParker, Ava15 x58.97

28.30 30.67

SCAD SRDelMonico, Bella16 x59.49

28.50 30.99

GTCH-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E--- NS

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R--- NS

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A--- SCR

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 44.82

21.48 23.34

TA&M-GU JRFuchs, Collin R2 45.04

21.75 23.29

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will3 45.28

21.89 23.39

TA&M-GU SRBratanov, Kaloyan D4 45.38

21.73 23.65

TA&M-GU JRNelson, Carter M5 45.59

21.79 23.80

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V*6 x45.61

21.99 23.62

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T*6 45.61

21.82 23.79

SCAD SRPage, Samuel8 46.56

22.32 24.24

TA&M-GU JRDickerson, Thad D9 x46.69

22.55 24.14

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P10 x47.18

22.85 24.33

TA&M-GU FRMcDonald, McKennzey T11 x47.53

22.86 24.67

TA&M-GU SOConklin, Clayton J12 x47.88

22.55 25.33

SCADDixon, Alec13 48.86

23.10 25.76

SCAD FRSementsov, Nazar14 49.04

23.27 25.77

SCAD FRRagland, Charlie15 x49.21

23.53 25.68
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#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU SOBarzelay, Aviv1 1:59.49

28.32 30.18 30.2530.74

TA&M-GU JRSzklaruk-Traipe, Sarah B2 2:02.24

28.57 30.35 31.7531.57

TA&M-GU FRGoerigk, Giulia3 2:04.36

29.85 31.64 31.0231.85

TA&M-GU JRRoycraft, Sydney G4 x2:04.65

29.11 31.36 32.3231.86

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal5 2:04.82

29.45 31.45 31.7232.20

TA&M-GU SOFuentes, Martina N6 x2:05.69

30.00 32.39 31.3931.91

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana7 2:05.80

29.23 32.06 31.9332.58

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M8 2:05.95

29.40 31.15 33.0032.40

SCAD FRGivens, Leah9 2:07.32

29.79 32.06 33.1432.33

TA&M-GU FRCoffey, Kaylee G10 x2:10.05

30.66 32.76 33.4733.16

SCAD JRVanbuskirk, Haley J11 2:12.01

30.10 32.86 34.7034.35

SCAD FRHahn, Nikki--- SCR

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU FRNelson, Baylor M1 1:46.54

25.75 27.13 26.7426.92

TA&M-GU SRFers Erzen, Anze2 1:47.24

25.82 27.63 26.4627.33

TA&M-GU JRShomper, Thomas M3 1:48.86

25.43 27.43 27.9728.03

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke4 1:49.30

25.79 27.55 28.2627.70

TA&M-GU JRGogulski, Ethan D5 x1:50.48

25.95 27.63 28.4428.46

SCAD FRSaunders, Finlay6 1:50.74

25.80 27.77 28.8128.36

TA&M-GU FRLevterov, Kaloyan I7 x1:51.20

27.14 28.51 27.4528.10

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher8 1:51.64

25.74 27.96 29.0028.94

TA&M-GU FRMohseni, Shawn9 x1:53.04

26.33 28.34 29.6028.77

SCAD FRRukavina, Dario10 1:54.04

26.41 28.77 29.1129.75

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo11 1:55.34

26.82 29.00 29.7129.81

SCAD FRHagenau, Dietrich12 1:58.15

26.54 29.41 31.7030.50

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon13 x1:59.68

27.40 29.87 31.3431.07

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A--- SCR

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU SOReddin, Joelle C1 2:16.59

31.37 34.77 35.7234.73

TA&M-GU SRTheil, Caroline T2 2:17.64

31.80 34.87 36.0634.91

TA&M-GU JRNelson, Emme K3 2:18.92

31.84 35.26 36.2235.60

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D4 2:19.74

31.77 35.35 36.5236.10

TA&M-GU JRLongbottom, Charlotte V5 x2:20.23

32.36 36.56 35.3935.92

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N6 2:20.84

32.64 36.46 35.5236.22

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne7 2:22.02

32.00 35.43 37.8436.75

TA&M-GU FRPalmer, Lydia M8 x2:23.10

32.86 36.99 36.3536.90

TA&M-GU FRTaylor, Victoria G9 x2:23.35

33.14 37.12 36.7636.33

SCAD FRHahn, Nikki10 2:23.57

32.17 36.25 37.5137.64

TA&M-GU FRSchuricht, Blakely R11 x2:24.43

33.16 36.70 37.0637.51

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU SRPuente Bustamante, Andres E1 1:59.24

27.18 30.76 30.5930.71

TA&M-GU JRRibeiro, Vincent M2 2:03.42

28.13 31.13 32.2331.93

SCAD SRChevere, Dan3 2:04.10

27.49 31.02 33.1032.49

TA&M-GU JRSanchez, Alex R4 2:05.22

28.55 32.33 31.7732.57

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A5 2:05.43

28.22 31.94 32.8632.41

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian6 2:05.73

28.60 31.83 32.5032.80

TA&M-GU FRVega Cuevas, Max7 x2:06.50

28.76 32.19 32.6332.92

TA&M-GU JRHardt, Max M8 x2:09.03

29.56 32.89 33.5333.05

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor9 2:09.72

28.32 32.09 35.4833.83

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P--- SCR

SCAD FRWalton, Hunter--- SCR

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU FRLove, Rachel P1 5:01.78

28.57 30.73 30.6730.57

30.25 30.20 29.91 30.19

30.69 30.00

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A2 5:05.23

27.97 30.27 30.6930.37

30.82 30.75 31.12 31.10

31.09 31.05

TA&M-GU JRBorgstroem, Oda K3 5:10.84

29.04 31.27 31.1931.23

31.26 31.36 31.50 31.48

31.56 30.95

TA&M-GU FRTanriverdi, Duru4 5:10.85

29.36 31.10 31.1631.36

31.21 31.31 31.54 31.49

31.36 30.96

TA&M-GU FRCaracas Ramirez, Regina5 x5:13.27

29.25 31.44 31.6731.60

31.33 31.30 31.20 31.66

32.23 31.59

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M6 5:16.66

28.51 31.16 32.0331.38

32.48 32.12 32.20 32.47

32.45 31.86

SCAD JRSchmidt, Trinity7 5:25.58

30.11 32.67 32.9932.81

32.84 32.94 33.23 33.17

32.89 31.93

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R--- NS

GTCH-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E--- SCR

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna--- SCR

SCAD SRElz, Emily--- SCR

TA&M-GU JRGrottle, Abby E--- SCR

TA&M-GU SRWright, Mollie J--- SCR

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 4:24.45

24.41 27.42 27.1527.40

26.54 26.43 26.31 26.36

26.43 26.00

TA&M-GUFiliz, Batuhan2 4:27.19

24.82 27.32 27.3027.40

27.30 27.10 27.20 26.62

26.74 25.39

TA&M-GU SODickey, Trey B3 4:29.88

25.00 27.49 27.7627.52

27.87 27.46 27.25 27.41

26.85 25.27

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert4 4:30.31

24.64 27.19 27.8127.48

27.90 28.02 27.96 27.45

26.46 25.40

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles5 4:30.66

24.76 26.48 27.4727.18

27.38 27.50

27.63 27.05

SCAD SRThatcher, Joel W6 4:31.94

24.74 27.29 27.6627.66

27.23 27.39 27.36 27.38

27.88 27.35
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Results - Session 1
(#24  Men 500 Yard Free)

TA&M-GU SRCoakley, William J7 4:32.29

25.29 27.50 28.4627.88

28.38 28.11 27.76 27.13

26.25 25.53

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben8 x4:40.44

24.54 27.80 28.9728.66

29.02 29.02 28.93 28.72

28.13 26.65

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean9 x4:44.15

26.05 28.38 28.9729.28

29.07 29.00 29.18 28.54

28.29 27.39

SCAD FRAllen, Garrison10 4:46.85

25.50 27.65 28.7128.26

29.12 29.39 29.85 29.90

29.67 28.80

SCAD JRSmith, Wyatt11 4:46.88

25.91 28.47 29.6529.40

29.46 29.36 28.95 28.98

29.68 27.02

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A--- NS

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora1 55.51

26.23 29.28

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei2 57.06

26.27 30.79

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M3 57.33

26.46 30.87

SCAD FRUlmer, Sydney4 57.77

26.89 30.88

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E5 x59.50

28.43 31.07

SCAD JRThatcher, Mia N6 1:00.41

28.12 32.29

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne7 x1:01.99

28.36 33.63

SCAD SOEngland, Lillie8 1:02.72

29.30 33.42

TA&M-GU JRTheall, Olivia A--- X54.53

25.32 29.21

TA&M-GU SRHepler, Danielle N--- X54.93

26.12 28.81

TA&M-GU SOHolt, Sarah E--- X56.68

26.48 30.20

TA&M-GU SOMarini, Alice--- X57.13

26.62 30.51

TA&M-GU FRSathianchokwisan, Manita--- X57.13

26.45 30.68

TA&M-GU JRMangaoang, Desirae A--- X58.65

27.74 30.91

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU SRBrown, Jace C1 48.32

22.54 25.78

TA&M-GU FRFoote, Connor2 49.10

22.47 26.63

SCAD FRKasten, Bo3 49.43

23.13 26.30

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio4 50.31

23.05 27.26

TA&M-GU FRMcDonald, McKennzey T5 50.83

23.50 27.33

TA&M-GU SOHulet, Tyler J6 x51.27

23.70 27.57

SCAD JRVives, Brandon F7 51.54

23.45 28.09

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A8 51.68

24.19 27.49

TA&M-GU JROderinde, David O9 x51.81

23.71 28.10

TA&M-GU FRGreen, Garret10 x52.22

24.51 27.71

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen11 52.41

24.32 28.09

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M12 x52.66

24.33 28.33

SCAD FRSementsov, Nazar13 53.59

24.81 28.78

SCAD JRZachar, Dani14 x54.05

24.94 29.11

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU FRGoerigk, Giulia1 2:03.60

27.62 31.46 28.3036.22

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N2 2:03.99

26.57 31.91 29.2736.24

TA&M-GU JRKennett, Bobbi G3 2:04.66

27.26 31.77 29.2336.40

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei4 2:05.95

27.16 33.49 28.9836.32

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal5 2:07.78

27.68 32.72 30.4636.92

TA&M-GU FRCoffey, Kaylee G6 2:07.93

27.92 32.45 30.8036.76

TA&M-GU JRLongbottom, Charlotte V7 x2:08.81

28.26 33.94 30.3836.23

SCAD FRGivens, Leah8 2:09.58

28.58 33.32 29.9337.75

TA&M-GU JRBorgstroem, Oda K9 x2:12.42

29.36 34.56 30.2538.25

TA&M-GU FRSchuricht, Blakely R10 x2:12.56

29.26 35.45 30.6137.24

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E11 x2:13.30

28.76 34.72 30.6739.15

TA&M-GU SOGonzales, Danielle M--- SCR

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TA&M-GU FRNelson, Baylor M1 1:48.02

23.58 27.12 26.0831.24

TA&M-GU SRFers Erzen, Anze2 1:50.20

24.14 28.30 26.0731.69

TA&M-GU FRVega Cuevas, Max3 1:51.36

24.25 27.65 26.5632.90

TA&M-GU SRBratanov, Kaloyan D4 x1:52.57

24.81 28.64 26.4732.65

TA&M-GU JRRibeiro, Vincent M5 x1:52.88

24.98 29.80 26.8031.30

SCAD FRRukavina, Dario6 1:53.15

24.34 28.11 27.2433.46

TA&M-GU JRShomper, Thomas M7 x1:53.42

24.68 28.18 27.0233.54

SCAD SRMonori, Kristof8 1:54.45

24.32 29.89 26.8933.35

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A9 1:54.62

24.56 29.00 27.1733.89

SCAD FRKasten, Bo10 1:57.78

24.39 30.67 28.4934.23

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo11 1:57.97

25.38 30.01 28.1634.42

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor12 1:58.96

25.05 30.34 28.7234.85

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon13 x2:05.98

26.06 31.12 30.7638.04

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P--- SCR

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke--- SCR

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BTA&M-GU1 1:33.52

Adler, JoAnn SO Stepanek, Chloe M JR

Buechler, Jordan N JR Perttula, Andrea M SR

23.56 23.01 23.7223.23

ATA&M-GU2 1:33.86

Theall, Olivia A JR Sathianchokwisan, Manita FR

Theil, Caroline T SR Kennett, Bobbi G JR

23.97 23.09 22.9123.89

AGTCH-GA3 1:34.20

Hadjiloizou, Anna FR Ripkova, Zora SO

Pape, Caroline C SO Murphy, Sophie P SO

23.52 23.72 23.2523.71

ASCAD4 1:37.38

Sizemore, Sloan SR Song, Isabella D SR

Givens, Leah FR Alexander, Ellie SO

23.44 24.20 24.9724.77

CTA&M-GU5 x1:37.72

Conrad, Ashley C SR Barzelay, Aviv SO

Hepler, Danielle N SR Szklaruk-Traipe, Sarah B JR

24.16 24.22 24.8924.45

BGTCH-GA6 1:38.92

Myrzglod, Sabina El Barodi, Imane SR

Smith, Kiah FR Kuramoto, Rei JR

24.97 25.02 24.4424.49
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(#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

CGTCH-GA7 x1:39.25

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR Merk, Lindsey M JR

Brown, Allison A FR Dirkzwager, Ariana FR

25.43 24.59 24.4824.75

BSCAD8 1:43.35

Aaron, Kaila SR Gillooly, Rose FR

Hahn, Nikki FR DelMonico, Bella SR

25.09 25.67 27.2825.31

DTA&M-GU--- X1:39.21

Holt, Sarah E SO Mangaoang, Desirae A JR

Marini, Alice SO Fuentes, Martina N SO

25.05 24.87 24.4924.80

ETA&M-GU--- X1:41.48

Palmer, Lydia M FR Love, Rachel P FR

Nelson, Emme K JR Reddin, Joelle C SO

25.74 25.52 24.8925.33

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATA&M-GU1 1:21.30

Foote, Connor FR Nelson, Carter M JR

Fuchs, Collin R JR Nelson, Baylor M FR

19.6820.26

AGTCH-GA2 1:21.65

Kertesz, Daniel O SR Coady, Will FR

Odorici, Leandro V SO Unlu, Baturalp JR

20.71 20.31 19.9920.64

BTA&M-GU3 1:23.24

Bray, Kraig A JR Puente Bustamante, Andres E SR

Gogulski, Ethan D JR McDonald, McKennzey T FR

20.86

BGTCH-GA4 1:24.11

Alderson, Justin T JR Frohde, Wiggo P JR

Gapinski, David A SO Richardson, Christopher FR

20.66 21.50 21.5720.38

ASCAD5 1:24.16

Page, Samuel SR Thatcher, Joel W SR

Dixon, Alec Vives, Brandon F JR

20.89 20.87 21.7420.66

CTA&M-GU6 x1:26.71

Oderinde, David O JR Filiz, Batuhan

Green, Garret FR Dickerson, Thad D JR

21.63 21.64 21.2722.17

CGTCH-GA7 x1:27.40

Romero, Antonio SO Gerhard, Ben FR

Shaheen, Jonathan M SR Jones, Stephen FR

21.59 21.50 22.2422.07

BSCAD8 1:28.49

Monori, Kristof SR Sementsov, Nazar FR

Hagenau, Dietrich FR Ragland, Charlie FR

22.81 21.40 22.0722.21


